
MCSD 3 Bus
       Bus # 24   MCS Bus Stops 3 Bus AM 3 Bus PM Snow Delay Early Out
Arbor Ln. @ W. Home                                                       7:00 3:50 8:32 12:22
Arbor Ln. @ O. Home                                                      7:02 3:52 8:30 12:20
3 P. Turn @ The (T) Peaks View Dr. & Horse Hill Trl. 7:27 4:15 8:57 1:05
Horse Hill Trl. @ G. Home                                                            7:28 4:16 8:58 1:06
Tall Timber Trl. & F.S  141                                               7:36 3:35 9:04 12:05
 F.S  141 @ Aspen                                                             7:38 3:32 9:07 12:02
Government Pr. Rd @ L. & M. Home                            7:49 4:39 9:18 1:27
East Old Route. 66 @ S.  Homes 7:57 4:31 9:28 1:19

       Bus # 21    MCS Bus Stops 3 Bus AM 3 Bus PM Snow Delay Early Out
Shadow Mountain Dr. @ Pegasus Rd.  (1st Stop) 7:13 4:11 8:30 12:44
Shadow Mountain Dr. @ Fossil Creek Dr.(2nd Stop)  7:15 4:13 8:32 12:46
Shadow Mountain Dr. @ Athena Ave. (3rd Stop)       7:17 4:15 8:34 12:48
Flagstaff Meadows @ Deer Springs   (4th Stop) 7:19 4:17 8:36 12:50
Lake Str. @ The Corner of M. & K.R.                            7:29 4:00 8:46 12:34
Lake Str. @ H. Home                                                     7:30 4:01 8:47 12:35
Spring Valley Rd. @ Pine Rock Rd.                               7:39 3:51 8:57 12:25
Spring Valley Rd. @ A. Home                                         7:42 3:48 9:02 12:22
(Keith Dr.) Corner of Humphreys St. & Wild Bill Rd.  7:45 3:45 9:05 12:19
King John @ M. Home                                                     7:53 3:38 9:12 12:08
King John @ B. & M. R. Home                                        7:52 3:39 9:13 12:09
E. King Deer Rd. @ W. Home 7:51 3:40 9:14 12:10
E. King Deer Rd. @ S. Home                                           7:50 3:41 9:15 12:11
Lance Dr. @ T. Home                                                      7:48 3:39 9:19 12:14
Locksley Rd. @ C. Home                                                 7:56 3:35 9:27 12:05
Crossbow @ T. Home                                                      7:58 3:33 9:30 12:03

Route # 3    MCS Bus Stops: 3 Bus AM 3 Bus PM   Snow Delay   Early out

Williams ADOT Yard 6:55 4:30 8:31 1:12
Deer Farm Rd. @ G. & L. Home 7:07 4:22 8:46 1:00
Old Route. 66 @ S. & K. Homes 7:13 4:17 8:51 12:55
Sherwood Forest Rd. @ Friar Tuck & Long Bow 7:25 4:05 9:03 12:43
Sherwood Forest Rd. @ Robinhood Rd. 7:30 4:00 9:08 12:38
Sherwood Forest Rd @ T. Driveway 7:39 3:51 9:14 12:32
Sherwood Forest Rd. @ M. Home 7:40 3:50 9:16 12:30
Spitz Spring Rd @ C. & H. Home 7:52 3:42 9:29 12:16
Spitz Spring Rd  @ Silver Ave 7:50 3:40 9:32 12:13
Old Route 66 @ E. Parks  View Place 
Old Route 66 @ 3 Bears Rd. 

East Park Rd. @ E. Home 7:58 3:32 9:36 12:05

The AM times are leave times. Please have your student(s)

at their bus stop 5 minutes before their leave time.

 Kindergarteners MUST be accompanied to & from the bus stop

by their  Parent or Guardian at all times. 

Bus  Drivers are not allowed to release Kinders without 

seeing a Parent/Guardian at the bus stop.

Thank You!!


